

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**



S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2685/2015

Bhawani Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

Smt Manju Solanki

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.S. Rajawat

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahendra Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

01/05/2023

List after two weeks, as prayed.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J